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Gloria Smith, SIERRA CLUB, 2101 Webster, STE, 1300, Oakland, CA, 94612

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, P.O. Box 40128, Olympia, WA, 98504

John Carr, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, 818 SW 3rd Avenue, #, 266, Portland, OR, 97204

Ken Canon, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, 333 S.W. Taylor, STE, 400, Portland, OR, 97204

Edward Finklea, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, 545 Grandview Drive, Ashland, OR, 97520

David Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, P.O. Box 3727, Spokane, WA, 99220-3727

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, P.O. Box 40128, Olympia, WA, 98504-0128

Michael Early, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, 1300 SW 5th Ave., STE, 1750, Portland, OR, 97201

Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, PO Box 3727 - MSC-29, Spokane, WA, 99220

Jeff Roberson, Office of Attorney General, PO Box 40128, Olympia, WA, 98504

Davison Van Cleve, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, 333 S.W. Taylor, STE, 400, Portland, OR, 97204

Bradley Mullins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, 1750 SW Harbor Way, STE, 450, Portland, OR, 97201

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, 1750 SW Harbor Way, STE, 450, Portland, OR, 97201

Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, PO Box 40128, Olympia, WA, 98504

Jackie Truelove, 4827 S Palouse Hwy, UNIT, 2204, Spokane, WA, 99223

Yochi Zakai, 396 Hayes St, San Francisco, CA, 94102

Sara Breckenridge, WA

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, P.O. Box 40128, Olympia, WA, 98504

Lance Kaufman, Western Economics, 2623 NW Bluebell Place, Corvalis , OR, 97330

Avista Corporation, WA
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Sommer Moser, 1750 SW Harbor Way, STE, 450, Portland, OR, 97201

Jim Dennison, Sierra Club, 1650 38th St., STE, 120W, Boulder, CO, 80301

Maddie Lipscomb, Sierra Club, WA

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, P.O. Box 40128, Olympia, WA, 98504

Justina Caviglia, WA

Colin O'Brien, Office of Attorney General, P.O. Box 40128, Olympia, WA, 98504

Nannette Moller, 4675 W Teco Ave, STE, 230, Las Vegas, NV, 89118

Jessica Johanson-Kubin, Public Counsel, 800 Fifth Ave, STE, 2000, Seattle, WA, 98104-3188

Robert Sykes, Public Counsel, 800 Fifth Ave, STE, 2000, Seattle, WA, 98104-3188

Michael Goetz, WA

Willard Grainger, WA

Penni Guenther, WA

Denise Snead, WA

Karen Stratford, Office of Attorney General, 7141 Clean Water Drive SW, Olympia, WA, 98504-0128

Richie Ciciarelli, WA

Tad O'Neill, Assistant Attorney General, 800 Fifth Ave, STE, 2000, Seattle, WA, 98104

Gloria Smith, SIERRA CLUB, gloria.smith@sierraclub.org

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov

Betty Ann Erdahl, WUTC, betty.erdahl@utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

John Carr, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, jcarr@icnu.org

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Ken Canon, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, icnu@worldaccassnet.com

Edward Finklea, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, efinklea@awec.solutions

David Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, david.meyer@avistacorp.com

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov

Michael Early, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, mearly@icnu.org

Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com

Jeff Roberson, Office of Attorney General, jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov

Davison Van Cleve, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, tcp@dvclaw.com

Bradley Mullins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, brmullins@mwanalytics.com

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov

Greg Hammond, WUTC, greg.hammond@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov



Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Jackie Truelove, jackietruelove0@gmail.com

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Yochi Zakai, yzakai@smwlaw.com

Sara Breckenridge, breckenridge@smwlaw.com

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Lance Kaufman, Western Economics, lance@westernecon.com

Avista Corporation, avistadockets@avistacorp.com

Sommer Moser, sjm@dvclaw.com

Jim Dennison, Sierra Club, jim.dennison@sierraclub.org

Maddie Lipscomb, Sierra Club, maddie.lipscomb@sierraclub.org

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmila.prabakaran@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov

Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov

Justina Caviglia, jcaviglia@parsonsbehle.com

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Crystal Oliver, WUTC, crystal.oliver@utc.wa.gov

Colin O'Brien, Office of Attorney General, colin.obrien@atg.wa.gov

Kris Irelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil@utc.wa.gov

Nannette Moller, nmm@dvclaw.com

Jessica Johanson-Kubin, Public Counsel, Jessica.Johanson-Kubin@atg.wa.gov

Robert Sykes, Public Counsel, Robert.Sykes@atg.wa.gov

Michael Goetz, mike@nwenergy.org

Willard Grainger, willard.grainger@mizuhogroup.com

Penni Guenther, plguenther1@gmail.com

Denise Snead, Dsnead73@hotmail.com

Kelvin Fitzgerald, WUTC, kelvin.fitzgerald@utc.wa.gov

Chelsea Mickel, WUTC, chelsea.mickel@utc.wa.gov

Cristina Narvaez, WUTC, cristina.narvaez@utc.wa.gov

Karen Stratford, Office of Attorney General, Karen.Stratford@atg.wa.gov

Rylee McCallin, WUTC, rylee.mccallin@utc.wa.gov

Richie Ciciarelli, rciciarelli@veritionfund.com

Tad O'Neill, Assistant Attorney General, tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov



Connor Thompson, WUTC, connor.thompson@utc.wa.gov
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